
Bering Ecosystem Science | BEST 2007 Post-Cruise eMeeting
BEST 2007 Post-Cruise eMeeting Part: 1 

6 September 2007
Participant List
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Participant List

21 participants attended this eMeeting.

James Anderson
Pacific Marine Environmental Lab
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way, NE
Seattle, WA 98
Phone: 206-526-6231
Fax: 206-
james.anderson@noaa.gov

Jenny Baeseman
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
baeseman@arcus.org

Katie J. Breen
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
breen@arcus.org

Didier Burdloff
Biology and Paleoenvironment
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory
61 Route 9W
PO Box 1000
Palisades, NY 10964-8000
Phone: 845-365-8619
Fax: 845-365-8154
burdloff@ldeo.columbia.edu

Tina M. Buxbaum
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
tina@arcus.org

Michael Cameron
National Marine Mammal Lab
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way, NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-4045
Fax: 206-526-6615
michael.cameron@noaa.gov

Edward D. Cokelet
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory (PMEL)
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-6439
Phone: 206-526-6820
Fax: 206-526-6485
edward.d.cokelet@noaa.gov

Alex DeRobertis
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way, NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-4789
Fax: 206-526-6723
alex.derobertis@noaa.gov

Kristin Fischer
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
fischer@arcus.org

Julie Granger
Department of Geosciences
Princeton University
Guyot Hall
Princeton, NJ 08544
Phone: 609-258-6294
Fax: 609-258-0796
jgranger@princeton.edu

Alysa Klistoff
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
alysa@arcus.org

Kathy Kuletz
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
1011 E Tudor Road
Anchorage, AK 99503
Phone: 907-786-3453
Fax: 907-786-3641
kathy_kuletz@fws.gov

Calvin Mordy
Pacific Marine Environmental Lab
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way, NE
Seattle, WA 98115-6349

Rob Rember
International Arctic Research Center (IARC)
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757340
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7340

mailto:james.anderson@noaa.gov
mailto:baeseman@arcus.org
mailto:breen@arcus.org
mailto:burdloff@ldeo.columbia.edu
mailto:tina@arcus.org
mailto:michael.cameron@noaa.gov
mailto:edward.d.cokelet@noaa.gov
mailto:alex.derobertis@noaa.gov
mailto:fischer@arcus.org
mailto:jgranger@princeton.edu
mailto:alysa@arcus.org
mailto:kathy_kuletz@fws.gov


Phone: 206-526-6870
Fax: 206-526-6485
calvin.w.mordy@noaa.gov

Phone: 907-474-2795
Fax: 907-474-2679
rrember@iarc.uaf.edu

Raymond Sambrotto
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (LDEO)
Columbia University
Lamont-Doherty
61 Route 9 W
Palisades, NY 10964-8000
Phone: 845-365-8402
Fax: 845-365-8150
sambrott@ldeo.columbia.edu

Daniel Sigman
Department of Geosciences
Princeton University
M52 Guyot Hall
Princeton, NJ 08544
Phone: 609-258-2194
Fax: 609-258-0796
sigman@princeton.edu

Phyllis J. Stabeno
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory (PMEL)
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA)
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Building 3
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-6453
Fax: 206-526-6485
Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov

Greg Stossmeister
Joint Office for Science Support
University Corporation for Atmospheric Research
PO Box 3000
Boulder, CO 80307-3000
Phone: 303-497-8692
Fax: 3030-497-8158
gstoss@ucar.edu

Helen V. Wiggins
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
helen@arcus.org

William J. Wisem an
Office of Polar Programs (OPP)
National Science Foundation (NSF)
4201 Wilson Boulevard Room 755 South
Arlington, VA 22230
Phone: 703-292-4750
Fax: 703-292-9082
wwiseman@nsf.gov

Alison D. York
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
york@arcus.org

mailto:calvin.w.mordy@noaa.gov
mailto:rrember@iarc.uaf.edu
mailto:sambrott@ldeo.columbia.edu
mailto:sigman@princeton.edu
mailto:Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov
mailto:gstoss@ucar.edu
mailto:helen@arcus.org
mailto:wwiseman@nsf.gov
mailto:york@arcus.org

	BEST_2007_Post_Cruise_eMeeting_attendees1
	BEST_2007_Post_Cruise_eMeeting_attendees2

